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rungta 
Let the mindy bloom 

Particulars 

a) Admission Form 

b) Registration Fee 

c) Admission Fee 
d) Development Fee 

a) Category I 
b) Category II 

c) Category lI 
d) Category IV 
e) Category V 

a) Category I 
b) Category I 

|) Category II 

a) Security Deposit 
(Refundable) 

Charges 
b) Annual Hostel 

Class 

Nursery - XII 

I-XII 

Nursery - XII 
LKG - XII 

Nursery 
LKG - UKG 

I-V 
VI - X 

XI-XII 

(0-5km) 
(5-10km) 

(10km & above) 

2-Seater 
4-Seater 

1 Quarter By 
10th Apr. (Rs.) 

500.00 

1,000.00 

10000.00 
10000.00 

8164 
11934 
15684 
19274 
20816 

2993 
3741 

4864 

5,000 

32500 
30000 

RUNGTA PUBLIC SOHOOL 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 

2025-26 CBSE CURRICULUM 

2nd Quarter By 
10th Jul. (Rs.) 

Once at the Time of Admission: 

Annual Tuition Fee: 

8164 
11934 
15684 
19274 

20816 

2993 
3741 
4864 

3rd Quarter By 
10th Oct. (Rs.) 

5,000 

32500 

Annual Transport Fee (As per Distance): 

30000 

8163 
11934 
15684 
19274 
20816 

Hostel Fee: 

2993 
3741 
4864 

32500 
30000 

Note: 5% waiver on tuition fee if paid for the whole year by 10h of April or at the time of admission. 

4th Quarter By 
10th Jan. (Rs.) 

8163 
11933 
15683 
19273 

20816 

2993 
3741 
4863 

32500 
30000 

|Cambridge Assessment 
International Education 

Total 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

500.00 

1,000.00 

10,000.00 
10,000.00 

32654.00 
47735.00 
62735.00 
77095.00 

83264.00 

11972.00 
14964.00 
19455.00 

10,000.00 

130000.00 
120000.00 

Rs 800/- is the Annual Fee (taken once in the beginning of the session) for School ID Card, School Magazine, Almanac and Photo frame. 
20% concession is given on the tuition fee to the ward's Siblings. 
Transport fee is being charged for 1l months. 

SRGI 

Remarks / 

Frequency 

Once on Purchase of 

Chairmnan Director 

Form 

Once at the time of 
Registration 

One time 
One time 

4 Equal Quarterly 
Installments 

4 Installments 

2 Equal Installments 

4 Installments 
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